
 

Port: Beaumont, USA 

Location: Beaumont is situated on the Neches River 70km inland from the Gulf of Mexico. 

Entry to the river is via the Sabine Pass. 

 
General overview: The port handles general and container cargoes, liquid and dry bulk, including 

forest products, grain, potash, petcoke, metal products, military cargo and project cargo. 

 
Traffic figures: Approx 81,100,000t of cargo, 8,700 vessels and 300TEU handled annually. 

 

Max size: LOA 274m, beam 45.72m, draught 12.1m, 130,000DWT. 
 

Ro-Ro facilities: 

Terminal Berth Length, meters Depth, meters Use 

Harbor Island 

Marine Terminal 

Harbor Island 

Marine Wharf 
573 12.9 

Ro-Ro, 

Project/Heavy, 

Breakbulk 

Main Street 

Terminal 2 

5 

6 

7 

146 

146 

146 

10.97 

10.97 

10.97 

Ro-Ro, 

Breakbulk 

 


